

MR N/19-20/BA151/16

AG. NO:- 12 M.B D/2019-20

Balwagostero to Maygama Road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

D.O.A → 02-03-2020.

Baysi

DIVISION

Baise

SUB-DIVISION

Naved Alam

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing & grubbing of road land					
0.4984 ^{hec} vide T.M.B P- ②					
Q 3 49496.70/4 ^{hec} →					24649=0
(2) Dismantling of existing structure like culverts bridges R/W etc.					
8.64 ^{M³} vide T.M.B P- 19					
Q 4 228.72/ ^{M³} →					1976=0
(3) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material					
2016.04 ^{M³} vide T.M.B P- 10					
Q 4 176.75/ ^{M³} →					3,56,328=0
(4) Construction of G.S.B by providing well graded material					
186.834 ^{M³} vide T.M.B P- ③					
Q 4 2137.77/ ^{M³} →					3,99,409=0
(5) Prov. laying spreading & compacting WBM					
Gr- LL					
125.188 ^{M³} vide T.M.B P- ⑤					
Q 4 3824.41/ ^{M³} →					4,71,120=0
(6) Prov. laying spreading					

Continuation

Q 0 13 1253489=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Hoopparking way					
Cur- III					
160.458M ³ vide T.M.B P- (5)					
Limit to 160.1438M ³ @ RS 3535.9					5,66,261.40
(7/7) Providing and applying primer coat with SS-1					
2139.41M ² vide T.M.B P- (6)					
Limit to 2135.25M ² @ RS 42.28/M ²					90,274.40
(8/8) Prov. laying and rolling of close textured precast surfacing material of 20 mm thickness					
3384.0M ² vide T.M.B P- (6)					
@ RS 192.85/M ²					6,52,615.40
(9/9) Providing and applying steel coat with RS-1					
11476.91M ² vide T.M.B P- (7)					
@ RS 14.32/M ²					1,64,349.40
(10/10) Prov. and laying semi dense bituminous concrete with 100. R0 TPA					
234.093M ³ vide T.M.B P- (8)					
@ RS 9696.08/M ³					22,69,784.40

Continuation

40 49,96,765.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Prov. & hiring of					
RCC					
K.M stone					
3 Nos	vide T.M.B	P-	(10)		
(11/11) @ 2309.84/ea					Rs 6930-40
200M stone					
8 Nos	vide T.M.B	P-	(10)		
(11/11) @ 635.10/ea					Rs 5081-40
(12/12) Prov. & hiring of					
direction & place					
identification branch					
7-6814	vide T.M.B	P-	11		
(12/12) @ 12361.62/m					Rs 94937-40
(13/13) Prov. & hiring of road					
stnd 100 x 100 molia.					
30 Nos	vide T.M.B	P-	11		
(13/13) @ 218.63/ea					Rs 6559-40
(14/14) supplying and installa-					
tion of delimiters					
12 Nos	vide T.M.B	P-	11		
(14/14) @ 1098.95/ea					Rs 13187-40
(15/15) Providing & hiring					
of retro reflectorised					
caution, mandatory and					
informatory sign board					

Continuation

Mys 51,23,459-40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) 600mm equilateral triangle					
20 Nos side T.M.B P-				11	
(4) 4138.03/m				4	82761-40
(5) 600mm Circum					
2 Nos side T.M.B P-				11	
(5) 4250.29/m				8	4250.29
					8500.00
(C) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
5 Nos side T.M.B P-				12	
(5) 4104.38/m				8	32835.04
(d) Prorating and clearing roadside strip with					
road stand					
10.50m side T.M.B P-				12	
(10) 735.10/m				8	7722-40
(u) Road strips					
84.0m side T.M.B P-				12	
(10) 218.63/m				4	18365-40
(16/16) Pror. & fixing of					
ALL 11.15 boundary					
pillars					
64 Nos side T.M.B P-				12	
(64) 534.36/m				4	34199-40
(17/18) Planting of trees					
by the road sides					

Continuation

C/o M 52,45,528-40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
110 m wide T.M.B P- 12					
① 4799.02/m					87899-w
(18/19) Providing & laying of foot applied the monoplatic compound					
498.04 m wide T.M.B P- 9					
② 75.40/m					3,66,229-w
Pedestrian Crossing					
24 m wide T.M.B P- 9					
③ 75.40/m					1,76,50-w
(19/20) Providing & laying of typical of H.M.S. project					
a) Logo board					
2 m wide T.M.B P- 13					
④ 9399.18/m					1,87,99-w
b) Citizen information board					
2 m wide T.M.B P- 13					
⑤ 9399.18/m					1,87,99-w
c) Maintenance board					
1 m wide T.M.B P- 13					
⑥ 9399.18/m					9399-w
(20/21) Providing & laying of 800 mm & H.P for irrigation purposes.					

Continuation

C 9 58.14,301-w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
4 Nos wide T.H.B				13	
	Q4	9759.35/m			36,627/-
(21) Brick masonry work					
with cement mortar					
8.64 Nos wide T.H.B				13	
	Q5	5909.35/m			51057/-
plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4)					
60.48 Nos wide T.H.B				14	
	Q7	182.19/m			11019/-
plastering with cement					
mortar new surface					
20.16 Nos wide T.H.B				14	
	Q8	182.19/m			3673/-
Painting two coats or					
new concrete work					
161.28 Nos wide T.H.B				14	
	Q4	95.62/m			15423/-
Total amount				13	59,32,110/-
Add:- 12% G.S.T			(+)	13	711853/-
Add:- 1% L.C.S.S			(+)	8	59321/-
Total amount					67,03,284/-
Less:- 0.10 % below			(-)	13	6703/-
Net amount				13	66,96,581/-
CEP					

Continuation